SHxFE BBEHE SRS

CEiEpd

(UXA] (B4 : )
fERERE 158 % fRiFEE | (FEGEE | BAEE | )| LEE8 | BREE | WERE | FAEE8 | RE#HE | SHZEE & &t RIEEE
BI5EENE | LHRSY 4% 225,000 |225,000 (112,500 (225,000 {225,000 |225,000 |225,000 |225,000 (225,000 1,912,500
BISEENE | THIY 10832 225,000 |225,000 225,000 (225,000 {225,000 |225,000 |225,000 |225,000 (225,000 2,025,000

& &t 450,000 {450,000 {337,500 |450,000 450,000 (450,000 450,000 |450,000 (450,000 3,937,500 7,424
(Zi] (B4 : )
ERERE B B " Z fRIFGES | FEGEE | BREE | )| B8 | BREE | INEEE  F4AEE | REEE8 SHEE | HE & &t =528
1| ZERE | N-Frll R 32,508 32,508 3,904,992
2| AEMRE | GRS, fHad 7/29~31,5R | 78,280 | 78,280 88,280 | 78,280 | 78,280 | 78,280 | 78,280 | 78,280 636,240 3,268,752
3| WHEE | FHESER " 15,095 | 15,095 15,095 | 15,095 | 15,094 | 15,094 | 15,094 | 15,094 120,756 3,147,996
4| FERRE R wFw v 960 960 960 960 960 960 960 960 7,680 3,140,316
5| AEHATE [meEn rs-) v 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 7,200 3,133,116
6| ABMRE REOFOBEMNR  # 2,426 | 3,391 2,426 | 3,391 | 3,391 | 3,391| 3,391 | 3,391 25,198 3,107,918
7| AERERE |RREAOBTER 1,141 1,141 1,141 | 1,141 | 1,141 | 1,141| 1,140| 1,140 9,126 3,098,792
8| MHMEE |HHENRE. TBHE 8/7,8,HR 30,440 | 52,800 83,240 3,015,552
9 MHMEE |\HHEZEN " 10,000 | 10,000 20,000 2,995,552

10| LHRE | LIRREIRIE 826,530 826,530 2,169,022

11| LHRE |LIRRImAE 537,251 537,251 1,631,771

12| WHEE |HHMEHRE. EHE 11/6,7, R 68,280 68,280 1,563,491

13| FAEMRE | RRRE 11/8,9,lBIZ0E| 6,600 6,600 13,200 1,550,291

14| SAEMRE B8 " 11,400 11,400 22,800 1,527,491

15| = mmsnn BEEBRE  11/11,35R 59,480 59,480 118,960 | 1,408,531

16| = mmsns mosas -0 o 500 1,000 1,500 | 1,407,031

17| = s wosam sos-) o 1,620 1,620 3,240 | 1,403,791

18| =3 WS EHE BLEHOROBRK 1 880 880 1,760 1,402,031

19| WHMEE |FHERE 11/18~20, Xk 29,920 29,920 1,372,111

20 HMEE |BAE " 28,400 28,400 1,343,711

21| THEE |msEE 993 0 1,340 1,340 1,342,371

22| fHMEE THERZER " 25,000 25,000 1,317,371

23| HHEE |HHMENRE 1/23~25, %8R 53,980 53,980 1,263,391

24| WHMEE |fERE " 25,960 25,960 1,237,431

25| FHEE |msEE 953-) 1,780 1,780 1,235,651

26 HHEE |HHMEXZER " 15,000 15,000 1,220,651

27| WHMEE |HHMERE 2/5FR=R 49,380 49,380 1,171,271

28| HHMEE \FMERZER " 30,000 30,000 1,141,271

29| SAEMFE |RERIRE. HA8 2/12~14,%R-=4 | 80,956 | 80,956 80,956 | 80,956 | 80,956 | 80,955 | 80,955 566,690 574,581

30| SAEMRE |EaH Z 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 573,881

31| AEARE |Rwcss wFw o 390 390 390 390 390 220 390 2,560 571,321

32| AEATE |RssEl (995-) 418 417 417 417 417 417 417 2,920 568,401

33| AEMARE | BrhEETH v 222 222 222 221 221 221 221 1,550 566,851

34| ABEWRE |BEA Z 3,700 | 3,650 3,780 | 3,890 | 3,780 | 3,780 | 3,040 25,620 541,231

35| AEAFRE | R ABR Z 1,400 | 1,400 1,400 | 1,400| 1,400| 1,400| 1,400 9,800 531,431

36| AEAFE | REEEAR Z 7,999 | 7,999 7,999 | 7,999 | 7,998 | 7,998 | 7,998 55,990 475,441

37| AEMRRE | R/E=J0J508 4,286 | 4,286 4,286 | 4,286 | 4,286 | 4,285| 4,285 30,000 445,441

38| = mmEn®E | RE. HHE  2/19%R 45,275 45,275 90,550 354,891

39| LIRE | LIREEEIRIITAE 133,567 27,555 161,122 193,769

40| EXIBAE BAKEHHE 2\EGHIAD) 10,800 10,800 182,969

41| BRIBAE |BASFFMENAE 2~HER(12085) 101,916 101,916 81,053

42| BERBAE BEBAE BIEHOTES THTHREN® 2,750 2,750 78,303

43 BRIBAE BEBAE RHEEB2019FREN 21 6,500 6,500 71,803

44| ERERRE | BEH) -2 47,304 47,304 24,499

45| FEFRE |77y NBEFIRR 11,803 11,803 12,696

46| EXMERE JE-K 5,272 5,272 7,424

& &t 307,456 (463,514 [199,380 (122,352 332,336 |268,725 [199,314 {391,592 243,846 | 1,401,561 | 3,930,076




